

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Graybar Electric Co.
 4503 Perrin Creek
 San Antonio, TX 78217

Communications Supply Corp.
 8329 Cross Park Dr.
 Austin, TX 78754

Anixter, Inc.
 3522 Paesanos Pkwy #303
 San Antonio, TX 78231

Major Inc. dba Rx Technology
 14220 Northbrook, Suite #500
 San Antonio, TX 78232

PROPOSAL: Annual Contract for Various Structured Cabling and
 FOR: Miscellaneous Supplies
 TIME & DATE: (June 1, 2014 through May 31, 2015)
 3:00 p.m., April 11, 2014

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	1700 3/4 X 60 VINYL TAPE VINYL TAPE 3/4 X 60 1.5 CORE Part No.1700-3/4X60FT / Lawson No.40836	roll	20	\$ 0.68	\$ 13.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 0.86	\$ 17.20		
2	MODCORD CAT5E GRAY 3 3FT CAT5E 350MHZ NON-BTDPATCH Part No.560-100-003 / Lawson No.40837	each	50	\$ 0.70	\$ 35.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 35.00		
3	AMPLIFIER/ MIXER 60 WATT 60WATT 3 INPUT MIXER AMPLIFIER Part No.AA60 / Lawson No.40838	each	2	\$ 380.36	\$ 760.72	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 277.75	\$ 555.50		
4	SINGLE GANG BRACKET W/ SCREWS CVR PLATE MOUNTING BRKT Part No.BB10L / Lawson No.40839	each	100	\$ 1.05	\$ 105.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 120.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 155.00		
5	NO. 6 THHN/THWN STR GREEN GRND 19 STRAND 600V 90DEG CU Part No.THHN-6-STR-GRN-CUT REEL / Lawson No.40840	spool	1	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 433.40	\$ 433.40		
6	12F 50/125 OM2 LT OSP 012TU4-T4131D20 Part No.M-5-OP-12-LT-A-L-BK-CCS-5-OT / Lawson No.40841	foot	500	\$ 0.95	\$ 475.00	\$ 1.01	\$ 505.00	\$ 0.96	\$ 480.00		
7	UNICAM LC 62.5/125 OM1 LC SENIOR UNICAM 62.5 MMF Part No.95-000-99 / Lawson No.40842	each	50	\$ 11.47	\$ 573.50	\$ 13.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 637.50		
8	UNICAM LC SM OS2 LC SENIOR UNICAM SM Part No.95-200-99 / Lawson No.40843	each	100	\$ 13.47	\$ 1,347.00	\$ 15.90	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 15.30	\$ 1,530.00		
9	12F BREAKOUT KIT BUFFER TUBE FAN OUT KIT Part No.FAN-BT25-12 / Lawson No.40844	each	25	\$ 15.22	\$ 380.50	\$ 15.15	\$ 378.75	\$ 14.55	\$ 363.75		
10	12F BREAKOUT KIT ASSY FAN KIT ASSY 12F 36 INCH Part No.FAN-BT36-12 / Lawson No.40845	each	25	\$ 15.47	\$ 386.75	\$ 15.35	\$ 383.75	\$ 14.70	\$ 367.50		
11	RUNWAY 12X10 UNIVERSAL 12IN CABLE RWAY TUBE BLK Part No.10250-712 / Lawson No.40846	box	2	\$ 63.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 76.70	\$ 153.40		
12	RACK TO RUNWAY MOUNTING KIT RCK MOUNTING PLT 9-12 BLK Part No.10595-712 / Lawson No.40847	kit	2	\$ 23.20	\$ 46.40	\$ 27.25	\$ 54.50	\$ 27.15	\$ 54.30		
13	WALL ANGELE SUPPORT KIT 123 WALL ANGL SPRT 12IN BLK Part No.11421-712 / Lawson No.40848	kit	2	\$ 17.90	\$ 35.80	\$ 19.85	\$ 39.70	\$ 19.75	\$ 39.50		
14	GROUNDING BUSBAR 2X10 TGB 10INX2IN BUSBAR KIT Part No.13622-010 / Lawson No.40849	each	2	\$ 65.90	\$ 131.80	\$ 77.75	\$ 155.50	\$ 77.50	\$ 155.00		
15	19 SINGLE SIDED SHELF-BLACK STD SS SHELF 19IN BLACK Part No.40750-719 / Lawson No.40850	each	2	\$ 37.20	\$ 74.40	\$ 43.10	\$ 86.20	\$ 42.95	\$ 85.90		
16	2 PORT FACEPLATE IVORY FACEPLATE M12L-246 Part No.108 168 477 / Lawson No.40851	each	100	\$ 1.23	\$ 123.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 145.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 135.00		
17	M102SMB-B-246 M102SMB-B-246 IVORY Part No.107 984 049 / Lawson No.40852	each	200	\$ 2.27	\$ 454.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 540.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 500.00		
18	MODCORD CAT6 GREY 7 GS8E GRAY 7FT Part No.CPC3312-03F007 / Lawson No.40853	each	100	\$ 7.37	\$ 737.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00		
19	MODCORD CAT6 GREY 10 GS8E GRAY 10FT Part No.CPC3312-03F010 / Lawson No.40854	each	100	\$ 8.87	\$ 887.00	\$ 11.70	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 11.20	\$ 1,120.00		
20	24/4PR SOL NS CAT5E CMR 6W 4656914/10 5EN5 Part No.5ENP4P24-BL-P-CMS-PV / Lawson No.40855	box	20	\$ 97.50	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 136.20	\$ 2,724.00		
21	24/4PR SOL NS CAT5E CMR 9W 4657014/10 5EN5 Part No.5ENP4P24-WH-P-CMS-PV / Lawson No.40856	box	5	\$ 97.50	\$ 487.50	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 136.20	\$ 681.00		
22	24/4PR SOL NS CAT5E BLK 1000FT/ROLL 4286104/10 5NF4 CAT 5 OUTDOOR Part No.5EXHO4P24-BK-R-CMS-NR / Lawson No.40857	roll	2	\$ 209.90	\$ 419.80	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 442.00		
23	23/4PR SOL NS CAT6 BLUE 1000FT/ROLL 8773614/10 6504+ BLUE CPK 1K Part No.6P4P24-BL-P-CMS-TPNS / Lawson No.40858	roll	2	\$ 248.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 399.75	\$ 799.50		
24	23/4PR SOL NS CAT6 CMP 1000FT/ROLL 8773714/10 6504+ WHITE CPK 1K Part No.6P4P24-WH-P-CMS-TPNS / Lawson No.40859	roll	2	\$ 248.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 399.75	\$ 799.50		
25	MODCORD CAT6 GREY 15 UNC6-GY-15FT Part No.UC1BBB2-0CF015 / Lawson No.40860	each	100	\$ 9.90	\$ 990.00	\$ 9.35	\$ 935.00	\$ 12.55	\$ 1,255.00		
26	MODCORD CAT6 GREY 5 UNC6-GY-5FT Part No.UC1BBB2-0CF005 / Lawson No.40861	each	100	\$ 6.95	\$ 695.00	\$ 6.55	\$ 655.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 875.00		
27	MODCORD CAT6 GREY 7 GS8E GRAY 7FT Part No.UC1BBB2-0CF007 / Lawson No.40853	each	100	\$ 7.57	\$ 757.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 710.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 950.00		

BID NOT TABULATED
 NON-RESPONSIVE

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Graybar Electric Co.
 4503 Perrin Creek
 San Antonio, TX 78217

Communications Supply Corp.
 8329 Cross Park Dr.
 Austin, TX 78754

Anixter, Inc.
 3522 Paesanos Pkwy #303
 San Antonio, TX 78231

Major Inc. dba Rx Technology
 14220 Northbrook, Suite #500
 San Antonio, TX 78232

PROPOSAL: Annual Contract for Various Structured Cabling and
 FOR: Miscellaneous Supplies
 TIME & (June 1, 2014 through May 31, 2015)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., April 11, 2014

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
28	JACK CAT6 GREEN UNIPRISE CC0020867/1 CAT 6 OUTLET Part No.UNI600-GN / Lawson No.40863	each	25	\$ 5.42	\$ 135.50	\$ 4.75	\$ 118.75	\$ 7.05	\$ 176.25		
29	JACK CAT6 ORANGE UNIPRISE CC0020834/1 CAT 6 OUTLET Part No.UNI600-OR / Lawson No.40864	each	500	\$ 5.42	\$ 2,710.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 7.05	\$ 3,525.00		
30	CAT6 JACK YELLOW CC0020842/1 CAT 6 OUTLET Part No.UNI600-YL / Lawson No.40865	each	25	\$ 5.42	\$ 135.50	\$ 4.75	\$ 118.75	\$ 7.05	\$ 176.25		
31	48P CAT5E PATCH PANEL BLACK CC0057547/1 CAT 5E 48 PORT Part No.UNP510-48P / Lawson No.40866	each	5	\$ 194.50	\$ 972.50	\$ 185.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 254.50	\$ 1,272.50		
32	48P CAT6 PATCH PANEL BLACK CC0057604/1 CAT 6 48 PORT Part No.UNP610-48P / Lawson No.40867	each	15	\$ 279.00	\$ 4,185.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 361.50	\$ 5,422.50		
33	UV TIE WRAPS 15IN BLK 1000PK CABLE TIE-500BAG 06277 Part No.CTI5BK120-D / Lawson No.40868	pack	3	\$ 85.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 403.00	\$ 1,209.00	\$ 0.37	\$ 1.11		
34	WIRE CONNECTORS 1000 PK SUPR B CONN PLAIN 1000/PK Part No.DC-1000P / Lawson No.40869	pack	3	\$ 49.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 44.15	\$ 132.45		
35	23/4PR SOL NS CAT6 CMP 7131800 Part No.6P4P24-BL-P-GCC-TP-CE / Lawson No.40870	each	2	\$ 248.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 469.45	\$ 938.90		
36	23/4PR SOL NS CAT6 CMP 7131800 Part No.6P4P24-YL-P-GCC-TP-CE / Lawson No.40870	each	10	\$ 248.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 469.45	\$ 4,694.50		
37	23/4PR SOL NS CAT6 CMP 7131800 Part No.6P4P24-GN-P-GCC-TP-CE / Lawson No.40870	each	2	\$ 248.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 469.45	\$ 938.90		
38	INDUCTIVE AMPLIFIER 200EP-G INDUCTIVE AMPLIFIER Part No.200EP-G / Lawson No.40873	each	4	\$ 73.45	\$ 293.80	\$ 86.35	\$ 345.40	\$ 76.65	\$ 306.60		
39	POLY LINE 210NO.-95KG 430 IN A GRAYBAR BUCKET Part No.430G / Lawson No.40874	each	4	\$ 25.55	\$ 102.20	\$ 29.25	\$ 117.00	\$ 56.95	\$ 227.80		
40	TONE & PROBE KIT PREMIUM TONE & PROBE KIT801K Part No.801K / Lawson No.40875	each	4	\$ 164.00	\$ 656.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 171.75	\$ 687.00		
41	LUG 6AWG 2-HOLE LONG BARREL CULUG 6STRAIGHT 2-HOLE 1/4STUD Part No.YA6C2TC14 / Lawson No.40876	each	4	\$ 3.49	\$ 13.96	\$ 4.80	\$ 19.20	\$ 3.80	\$ 15.20		
42	FACEPLATE 4PORT IV 4 PORT FIELD CONF WALLPLT Part No.41080-4IP / Lawson No.40877	each	100	\$ 1.07	\$ 107.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 135.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 125.00		
43	2 PORT SURF MNT BOX IVORY 2 PORT SURFACE MNT FIELD Part No.41089-2IP / Lawson No.40878	each	300	\$ 1.37	\$ 411.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 510.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 480.00		
44	FASTCAM SNGL MODE LC CONNECTOR LC SM CONNECTOR Part No.49991-SLC / Lawson No.40879	each	100	\$ 14.47	\$ 1,447.00	\$ 15.80	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 15.65	\$ 1,565.00		
45	12F ADAPTER PANEL W/LC DUPLEX 6 PACK DUPLEX LC MM Part No.5F100-12A / Lawson No.40880	each	25	\$ 54.50	\$ 1,362.50	\$ 101.65	\$ 2,541.25	\$ 59.20	\$ 1,480.00		
46	JACK CAT5E ORANGE GIGAMAX GIGAMAX SNP-IN JACK Orange Part No.5G108-RO5 / Lawson No.40881	each	250	\$ 2.87	\$ 717.50	\$ 3.25	\$ 812.50	\$ 3.30	\$ 825.00		
47	OPT-X 1000I RACK MOUNT ENCL 1RU 1000I 3PLTS Part No.5R1UM-F03 / Lawson No.40882	each	3	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 387.00	\$ 127.80	\$ 383.40		
48	ADHESIVE TAK-TIE MOUNT 100PK 1.12100 TAK-TY MOUNT ADHESIVE Part No.ABMT-A-C / Lawson No.40883	pack	5	\$ 83.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 122.90	\$ 614.50		
49	CABLE TIE 11 50LB NATURL 100PK ALL NYLON P-TY Part No.P12-50-C / Lawson No.40884	pack	5	\$ 11.50	\$ 57.50	\$ 12.35	\$ 61.75	\$ 27.45	\$ 137.25		
50	1.00M TUBING 10FT ROLL BLACK PER REEL CORRUG LOOM TUBING BLACK Part No.CLT150F-X20 / Lawson No.40885	reel	10	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 26.85	\$ 268.50	\$ 23.85	\$ 238.50		
51	1.88 LOOM TUBING 10FT ROLL BLK PER REEL 1 7/8IN BLACK CLT POLY 10FT Part No.CLT188F-X20 / Lawson No.40886	reel	10	\$ 26.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 34.55	\$ 345.50	\$ 30.70	\$ 307.00		
52	FO CONNECTOR LC SM SIMPLEX LC OPTICAM SINGLEMODE SIMPLEX Part No.FLCSBUY / Lawson No.40887	each	100	\$ 12.45	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 11.35	\$ 1,135.00	\$ 14.10	\$ 1,410.00		
53	CAT 6 WALL PHONE PLATE CAT6 SS WALL PHONE PLATE Part No.KWP6PY / Lawson No.40888	each	15	\$ 12.90	\$ 193.50	\$ 16.25	\$ 243.75	\$ 14.85	\$ 222.75		
54	MODCORD CAT6 GRAY 10 TX-6 PLUS C6 PATCHCORD Part No.UTSP10GYY / Lawson No.40889	each	100	\$ 6.65	\$ 665.00	\$ 8.70	\$ 870.00	\$ 8.65	\$ 865.00		
55	7 CAT6E PATCH CORD GRAY CAT6 7FT GRAY Part No.UTSP7GYY / Lawson No.40890	each	100	\$ 5.87	\$ 587.00	\$ 7.85	\$ 785.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 780.00		

BID NOT TABULATED
 NON-RESPONSIVE

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Graybar Electric Co.
 4503 Perrin Creek
 San Antonio, TX 78217

Communications Supply Corp.
 8329 Cross Park Dr.
 Austin, TX 78754

Anixter, Inc.
 3522 Paesanos Pkwy #303
 San Antonio, TX 78231

Major Inc. dba Rx Technology
 14220 Northbrook, Suite #500
 San Antonio, TX 78232

PROPOSAL: Annual Contract for Various Structured Cabling and
 FOR: Miscellaneous Supplies
 TIME & (June 1, 2014 through May 31, 2015)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., April 11, 2014

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
56	INNERDUCT 1 PE ORANGE CL ASD2S1JNNB6500 1IN X 6500 Part No.ASD2S1JNNB-CUT REEL / Lawson No.40891	foot	2000	\$ 0.80	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 3,400.00		
57	1 GROMMET Part No.2277 / Lawson No.40892	each	25	\$ 1.35	\$ 33.75	\$ 36.25	\$ 906.25	\$ 4.50	\$ 112.50		
58	1 SPLIT PLATE SPLIT PLATE Part No.WP804-1.00L / Lawson No.40893	each	75	\$ 4.45	\$ 333.75	\$ 4.50	\$ 337.50	\$ 4.15	\$ 311.25		
59	1.75 SPLIT PLATE SINGLE GANG SPLIT W/ A GROMMET Part No.WP804-UNI / Lawson No.40894	each	75	\$ 4.85	\$ 363.75	\$ 5.25	\$ 393.75	\$ 4.55	\$ 341.25		
60	FACEPLATE SPLIT SS 1 HOLE 1 HOLE SS SPLIT FACEPLATE Part No.WP804-1.00E / Lawson No.40895	each	75	\$ 2.50	\$ 187.50	\$ 3.35	\$ 251.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 225.00		
61	FACEPLATE SS W/1 HOLE GROMMET SS FACEPLATE W/ 1 HOLE GROMMET Part No.WP806-1.00L-JUM / Lawson No.40897	each	75	\$ 4.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 435.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 285.00		
62	HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE 60MM 100/PK HS SLEEVES 60MM Part No.HT-60 / Lawson No.40898	pack	5	\$ 0.49	\$ 2.45	\$ 52.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 2,675.00		
63	24F SINGLE JACKET SELF SUPPORT 024E88-33131-A3 Part No.S-IPJ-24-DN-YL-SIC-CUT REEL / Lawson No.40899	foot	25	\$ 2.50	\$ 62.50	\$ 2.62	\$ 65.50	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 65,000.00		
64	CABLE TIE 18LB 8 UV BLK 1000PK LOCKING CABLE TIE-BULK Part No.TY232MX / Lawson No.40921	pack	5	\$ 61.70	\$ 308.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 61.70	\$ 308.50		
65	MOD PLUG 8X8 SOL 100/PKG MOD PLUG SOL 8P 24-26AWG Part No.5-554720-3 / Lawson No.40900	pack	20	\$ 280.41	\$ 5,608.20	\$ 32.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00		
66	METAL WALL MOUNT SPEAKER 8IN 25/70V SPKR METAL BLK/GRY Part No.S-504 / Lawson No.40901	each	250	\$ 31.94	\$ 7,985.00	\$ 34.25	\$ 8,562.50	\$ 30.75	\$ 7,687.50		
67	8 SELF AMPLIFIED CEILING SPK 8IN CEIL SPKR Part No.V-1020C / Lawson No.40902	each	40	\$ 29.25	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 31.85	\$ 1,274.00	\$ 31.35	\$ 1,254.00		
68	METAL BRIDGE FOR 8 SPEAKERS CEIL SPKR METAL BRDGE Part No.V-9914M-5 / Lawson No.40903	each	40	\$ 7.70	\$ 308.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 350.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 316.00		
69	VELCO STRIP 3/4X25YDS ROLL 3/4IN VELCRO BLK 75FT Part No.189645 / Lawson No.40904	roll	40	\$ 18.75	\$ 750.00	\$ 21.40	\$ 856.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 700.00		
70	VELCRO 1/2X75 ROLL BLACK 1/2IN VELCRO BLK 75FT Part No.189755 / Lawson No.40905	roll	20	\$ 14.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 13.20	\$ 264.00		
71	MULTI-TONE ALERT UNIVERSAL TELEPHONE ALERT Part No.UTA-1 / Lawson No.40906	each	20	\$ 105.64	\$ 2,112.80	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 106.80	\$ 2,136.00		
72	MODCORD CAT6 GRAY10 10FT CATSE 350MHZ NON-BTD PTCH Part No.560-100-010 / Lawson No.40907	each	5	\$ 1.42	\$ 7.10	\$ 2.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 7.25		
73	MODCORD CAT6 GREY 7 GS8E GRAY 7FT Part No.560-100-007 / Lawson No.40853	each	175	\$ 1.07	\$ 187.25	\$ 1.50	\$ 262.50	\$ 1.10	\$ 192.50		
74	SYSTIMAX 3 FT CAT6 PATCH CABLE GS8E GRAY 3FT CORD GRAY Part No.CPC3312-03F003 / Lawson No.40909	each	100	\$ 6.65	\$ 665.00	\$ 8.60	\$ 860.00	\$ 8.55	\$ 855.00		
75	SYSTIMAX 5 FT CAT6 PATCH CABLE GS8E GRAY 5FT CORD GRAY Part No.CPC3312-03F005 / Lawson No.40910	each	100	\$ 7.29	\$ 729.00	\$ 9.35	\$ 935.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 940.00		
76	SYSTIMAX 14FT CAT6 PATCH CABLE GS8E GRAY 14FT CORD GRAY Part No.CPC3312-03F014 / Lawson No.40911	each	100	\$ 10.20	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 13.20	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 12.85	\$ 1,285.00		
77	SYSTIMAX 20 FT CAT6 PATCH CABL GS8E GRAY 20FT CORD GRAY Part No.CPC3312-03F025 / Lawson No.40912	each	180	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 17.60	\$ 3,168.00	\$ 17.30	\$ 3,114.00		
78	PANDUIT 3 FT CAT6 PATCH CABLE TX-6 PLUS C6 PATCHCORD 3FTGRAY Part No.UTPSP3GYY / Lawson No.40922	each	120	\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 810.00	\$ 6.85	\$ 822.00		
79	PANDUIT 5 FT CAT6 PATCH CABLE TX-6 PLUS C6 PATCHCORD 5FTGRAY Part No.UTPSP5GYY / Lawson No.40913	each	100	\$ 5.50	\$ 550.00	\$ 7.30	\$ 730.00	\$ 7.40	\$ 740.00		
80	PANDUIT 14 FT CAT6 PATCH CABLE TX-6PLUS C6 PATCHCORD 14FTGRAY Part No.UTPSP14GYY / Lawson No.40914	each	100	\$ 7.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 9.80	\$ 980.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00		
81	PANDUIT 20 FT CAT6 PATCH CABLE TX-6PLUS C6 PATCHCORD 20FTGRAY Part No.UTPSP20GYY / Lawson No.40915	each	120	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 11.35	\$ 1,362.00	\$ 11.55	\$ 1,386.00		
82	TYCO-AMP 5-569550-3 MOD PLUG 8PRC 24/26 AWG CAT5E 100PK ROHS Part No.5-569550-3 / Lawson No.40916	pack	10	\$ 77.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 77.50	\$ 775.00		
83	TYCO AMP 2-231652-1 MOD PLUG TERMINATION TOOL AND DIE SET Part No.2-231652-1 / Lawson No.40917	each	75	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 106.55	\$ 7,991.25		

BID NOT TABULATED
 NON-RESPONSIVE

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Graybar Electric Co.
 4503 Perrin Creek
 San Antonio, TX 78217

Communications Supply Corp.
 8329 Cross Park Dr.
 Austin, TX 78754

Anixter, Inc.
 3522 Paesanos Pkwy #303
 San Antonio, TX 78231

Major Inc. dba Rx Technology
 14220 Northbrook, Suite #500
 San Antonio, TX 78232

PROPOSAL: Annual Contract for Various Structured Cabling and
 FOR: Miscellaneous Supplies
 TIME & (June 1, 2014 through May 31, 2015)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., April 11, 2014

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
84	TE MOD PLUG 8POS 8CONT 100PK 24AWG SLD WIRE CAT5 100PK ROHS Part No.5-569278-3 / Lawson No.40918	pack	25	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 33.40	\$ 835.00	\$ 30.85	\$ 771.25		
85	TE AMP-3-231652-0 TOOLS HAND CRIMP MOD CAT5 TOOL DIE Part No.3-231652-0 / Lawson No.40919	each	75	\$ 97.25	\$ 7,293.75	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 136.55	\$ 10,241.25		
86	COMMSCOPE UNIV GRNDKIT 100PK FOR 0.1 TO 0.6 CABLE & CAT5E Part No.GK-SUNV / Lawson No.40920	pack	4	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 41.00	\$ 8.05	\$ 32.20		
87	FACEPLATE 1 SS SPLIT GROMMET SPLIT PLATE Part No.WP804-1.00L.SS GROMMET / Lawson No.40896	each	25	\$ 4.45	\$ 111.25	\$ 4.50	\$ 112.50	\$ 4.15	\$ 103.75		
88	LATCHDUCT LD5 INT WHT 6FTP/FT 6/PK LATCH DUCT LD5IW6-A Part No.LD5IW6-A / Lawson No.41583	pack	15	\$ 9.30	\$ 139.50	\$ 10.50	\$ 157.50	\$ 9.65	\$ 144.75		
89	LATCHDUCT LD10 INT WHT 6FTP/FT 6/PK LATCH DUCT LD10IW6-A Part No.LD10IW6-A / Lawson No.41584	pack	15	\$ 12.78	\$ 191.70	\$ 14.15	\$ 212.25	\$ 12.90	\$ 193.50		
90	BRACKET MOUNTING GLOW VOLT SINGLE GANG SCR Part No.ERICO PROD MPLS / Lawson No.41806	each	1	\$ 130.49	\$ 130.49	\$ 1.10	\$ 1.10	\$ 1.40	\$ 1.40		
91	SPLIT WALL PLATE 1-1/2 ID GROM SINGLE GANG STAINLESS STEEL Part No.WP804-1.500L / Lawson No.41807	each	10	\$ 4.45	\$ 44.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 4.55	\$ 45.50		
92	LEVITON ELEC WALL PLATE BLANK 1 GANG BROWN Part No.85014 / Lawson No.41810	each	20	\$ 2.39	\$ 47.80	\$ 0.85	\$ 17.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 25.00		
93	SNGL JACKET ALL-DIELECTRIC CBL GEL-FREE STRAND LSE 760054189 Part No.41823 / Lawson No.41823	each	4	\$ 140.96	\$ 563.84	\$ 2.22	\$ 8.88	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00		
94	OPTX PRECISION MOLDED PLT BLK PLT COMP SC 12F ZIR BLK Part No.41824 / Lawson No.41824	each	4	\$ 49.86	\$ 199.44	\$ 52.25	\$ 209.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 16.40		
95	UNICAM CONNECTOR SC ORG PK SC UNICAM 50-MICRON CORNING Part No.41825 / Lawson No.41825	each	48	\$ 9.04	\$ 433.92	\$ 13.30	\$ 638.40	\$ 12.80	\$ 614.40		
96	IDEAL WIRE PULLING LUBRICANT QUART PULLING LUBE IDEAL IND Part No.41826 / Lawson No.41826	each	1	\$ 6.01	\$ 6.01	\$ 14.30	\$ 14.30	\$ 7.80	\$ 7.80		
97	MOHAWK CABLE BLUE 4PAIR JACKET 5ENP4P24-BL-P-BER-PV Part No.5ENP4P24-BL-P-BER-PV / Lawson No.41970	each	4	\$ 126.51	\$ 506.04	\$ 132.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 137.35	\$ 549.40		
98	CABLE TIE MOUNT 4WAY 50.8 WHT PANDUIT ABM4H-A-L Part No.ABM4H-A-L / Lawson No.41971	each	1	\$ 121.51	\$ 121.51	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 60.80	\$ 60.80		
99	PANDUIT TX-6 PLUS CAT 6 1GY UTPSP1GYY Part No.UTPSP1GYY / Lawson No.41999	each	100	\$ 5.69	\$ 569.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 575.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 590.00		
100	PANDUIT TX-6 PLUS CAT 6 2GY UTPSP2GYY Part No.UTPSP2GYY / Lawson No.42000	each	30	\$ 6.39	\$ 191.70	\$ 6.50	\$ 195.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 198.00		
112	CABLE TIE BASE ADH MOUNT CTB1X1NTA-C 3M Part No.CTB1X1NTA-C / Lawson No.42106	each	2	\$ 19.76	\$ 39.52	\$ 7.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 64.60	\$ 129.20		
113	1000 CAT-V OSP OUTSIDE PLANT 100 RJ 45 MODS Part No.5E-O4P24-BK-R-GCC-NR / Lawson No.42192	each	1	\$ 214.46	\$ 214.46	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 218.00	\$ 218.00		
114	1000 OF CAT-5E PVC CABLE Part No.5ENP4P24-BL-P-GCC-PV / Lawson No.42193	each	24	\$ 127.71	\$ 3,065.04	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 137.35	\$ 3,296.40		
115	23/4PR SOL NS CAT6 YELW 1000FT 6P4P24-YL-S-GCC-TP-CE Part No.6P4P24-YL-S-GCC-TP-CE / Lawson No.42347	roll	1	\$ 354.22	\$ 354.22	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 192.10	\$ 192.10		
116	INFO OUTLET MGS400-226 GREEN 700206709 Part No.700206709 / Lawson No.42348	each	2	\$ 8.33	\$ 16.66	\$ 8.65	\$ 17.30	\$ 8.70	\$ 17.40		
117	INFO OUTLET MGS400-123 YELLOW 700206691 Part No.700206691 / Lawson No.42349	each	2	\$ 8.33	\$ 16.66	\$ 8.65	\$ 17.30	\$ 8.70	\$ 17.40		
118	MODPLUG TYPE PLUG 8POS 8CONT 26AWG - 24 AWG NON PLENUM CBL Part No.AT8X8 / Lawson No.42521	each	1	\$ 22.83	\$ 22.83	\$ 0.75	\$ 0.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00		
119	RJ45 CONNECTOR 50/PK LEVITON RJ45 Part No.47613-EZC / Lawson No.42522	pack	4	\$ 29.50	\$ 118.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3.00	\$ 29.75	\$ 119.00		
120	3M GU VINYL TAPE 3/4X60 FT 3M 3/4 X60 VINYL TAPE Part No.5112858442 / Lawson No.42523	each	20	\$ 0.70	\$ 14.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 25.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00		
121	3M CT15BK50-C STD CBL TIE 15IN PK of 100 Part No.CT15BK50-C / Lawson No.42524	pack	5	\$ 6.87	\$ 34.35	\$ 37.50	\$ 187.50	\$ 33.00	\$ 165.00		
122	CLASSIC TONE PROBE KIT 701K-G 77HP-G HIGH POWER / 200EP TONE Part No.701K-G / Lawson No.42525	each	1	\$ 105.33	\$ 105.33	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 103.50	\$ 103.50		

BID NOT TABULATED
 NON-RESPONSIVE

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Annual Contract for Various Structured Cabling and
 FOR: Miscellaneous Supplies
 TIME & DATE: (June 1, 2014 through May 31, 2015)
 3:00 p.m., April 11, 2014
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Graybar Electric Co.
 4503 Perrin Creek
 San Antonio, TX 78217

Communications Supply Corp.
 8329 Cross Park Dr.
 Austin, TX 78754

Anixter, Inc.
 3522 Paesanos Pkwy #303
 San Antonio, TX 78231

Major Inc. dba Rx Technology
 14220 Northbrook, Suite #500
 San Antonio, TX 78232

No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
123	IS60 PRO-TOOL KIT TYPE COMPLETE SET Part No.11293000 / Lawson No.42526	set	1	\$ 153.41	\$ 153.41	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 158.60	\$ 158.60		
124	RATCHET MECHANISM CRIMPING AT680 Part No.AT680 / Lawson No.42527	each	1	\$ 38.25	\$ 38.25	\$ 72.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 78.20	\$ 78.20		
125	JMPR LC/SC 2.0 LEG OS2 3M 047202R5120003M Part No.047202R5120003M / Lawson No.42704	each	20	\$ 33.18	\$ 663.60	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 33.10	\$ 662.00		
		TOTAL									
	GRAND TOTAL	TOTAL			\$ 93,776.56		\$ 101,222.78		\$ 176,593.51		
	TERMS				Net 30 days		Net 30 days		Net 30 days		
	DELIVERY DAYS										
	EXTENSION 1				93,776.56						
	EXTENSION 2				93,776.56						
	EXTENSION 3				93,776.56						

***LOW BIDDER**

BIDS WEHRE E-MAILED AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Absolute Communications & Network
 AC Cable & Communications
 Accu-Tech
 Alpha Omega Wireless, Inc.
 Anixter, Inc.
 Avant Datacomm Solutions
 Communications Supply Corp.
 Cxtec
 Data Optics Cable

Datalink Corp.
 Dealers Electrical Supply
 Double Radius
 Eplus Technology
 EZ Wireless
 GovConnection
 Grainger
 Graybar Electric
 Industrial Communications

Industrial Networking Solutions
 Lumenate
 M&S Technologies, Inc.
 Major Inc. dba Rx Technology
 Mapa Dist.
 Meister Supply Co.
 Micropac Technologies
 Tech Depot
 Tessco

WESCO/CSC
 Worldwide Supply

Demandstar
 SAWS Website